
 
 

 Classificació  : CX VILABLAREIX 2024                                                

 

 Lloc de celebració   : VILABLAREIX          

 Data                 : 29/12/24 

 Classe de la prova   : 1.33.5 / Ciclo Cross Tercera Categoria             

 Distancia            :  24     Kms - Promig     :  24.71  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1       1 ROMERO,Marc          ELITE  73 FACTORY BGTEAM.         00:58:17           

   2       5 DOMINGUEZ,David      ELITE  LOULETANO LOULE CONCELHO   00:58:32       15 seg. 

   3       2 VAZQUEZ,Marcos       ELITE  MIAMI - MEGABICI CLUB CIC  00:58:32       15 seg. 

   4      81 CASANOVAS,Aleix      SUB23  PRORIDE JUFRE TEAM         00:59:19     1:02 min. 

   5      20 POBLET,Albert        ELITE  PRORIDE JUFRE TEAM         01:00:22     2:05 min. 

   6      77 PUJOL,Pau            SUB23  PRORIDE JUFRE TEAM         01:00:26     2:09 min. 

   7      28 BRENES,Luis enrique  ELITE  GENESIS CYCLING TEAM ASSO  01:00:30     2:13 min. 

   8       4 MOYA,Gerard          ELITE  MASSI CLUB CICLISTA        01:01:14     2:57 min. 

   9      38 NOGUERA,Adria        ELITE  LLUÇANÈS UNIÓ CICLISTA     01:01:37     3:20 min. 

  10      88 PUIG,Bernat          SUB23  CALDERI ESPORT CICLISTA    01:02:19     4:02 min. 

  11      79 VILA,Genis           SUB23  PRORIDE JUFRE TEAM         01:03:27     5:10 min. 

  12      14 CARNICER,Francesc xa ELITE  MASSI CLUB CICLISTA        01:03:27     5:10 min. 

  13      37 PORTA,Eduard         ELITE  TERBIKES-BAIX TER          01:04:17     6:00 min. 

  14       7 VILLAR,Albert        ELITE  MIG-MÓN SÚRIA UNIO CICLIS  01:04:17     6:00 min. 

  15      19 GARCIA,Juan luís     ELITE  JUANITO CLUB PEÑA CICLIST  00:58:22    a 1 volta  

  16       9 OLIVAS,Sergio        ELITE  AMICS DEL CICLISME LILLET  00:59:33    a 1 volta  

  17      10 RENEDO,Marti         ELITE  GRAVEL GIRONA CLUB ESPORT  00:59:45    a 1 volta  

  18      21 JIMENEZ,Axel         ELITE  SANTVI-TEAM MOZZ           00:59:52    a 1 volta  

 

 Classificació de : ELITS 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1       1 ROMERO,Marc          ELITE  73 FACTORY BGTEAM.        00:58:17           

   2       5 DOMINGUEZ,David      ELITE  LOULETANO LOULE CONCELHO  00:58:32       15 seg. 

   3       2 VAZQUEZ,Marcos       ELITE  MIAMI - MEGABICI CLUB CIC 00:58:32       15 seg. 

   4      20 POBLET,Albert        ELITE  PRORIDE JUFRE TEAM        01:00:22     2:05 min. 

   5      28 BRENES,Luis enrique  ELITE  GENESIS CYCLING TEAM ASSO 01:00:30     2:13 min. 

   6       4 MOYA,Gerard          ELITE  MASSI CLUB CICLISTA       01:01:14     2:57 min. 

   7      38 NOGUERA,Adria        ELITE  LLUÇANÈS UNIÓ CICLISTA    01:01:37     3:20 min. 

   8      14 CARNICER,Francesc xa ELITE  MASSI CLUB CICLISTA       01:03:27     5:10 min. 

   9      37 PORTA,Eduard         ELITE  TERBIKES-BAIX TER         01:04:17     6:00 min. 

  10       7 VILLAR,Albert        ELITE  MIG-MÓN SÚRIA UNIO CICLIS 01:04:17     6:00 min. 

  11      19 GARCIA,Juan luís     ELITE  JUANITO CLUB PEÑA CICLIST 00:58:22    a 1 volta  

  12       9 OLIVAS,Sergio        ELITE  AMICS DEL CICLISME LILLET 00:59:33    a 1 volta  

  13      10 RENEDO,Marti         ELITE  GRAVEL GIRONA CLUB ESPORT 00:59:45    a 1 volta  

  14      21 JIMENEZ,Axel         ELITE  SANTVI-TEAM MOZZ          00:59:52    a 1 volta  

 

 

 Classificació de : SUB23 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      81 CASANOVAS,Aleix      SUB23  PRORIDE JUFRE TEAM        00:59:19          min. 

   2      77 PUJOL,Pau            SUB23  PRORIDE JUFRE TEAM        01:00:26     1:07 min. 

   3      88 PUIG,Bernat          SUB23  CALDERI ESPORT CICLISTA   01:02:19     3:00 min. 

   4      79 VILA,Genis           SUB23  PRORIDE JUFRE TEAM        01:03:27     4:08 min. 

 


